
Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200437 AMOL  SANJAY  MORE NT-B 63

2 MS20200299 KIRAN  ASHOKRAO  PATIL SEBC 62

3 MS20200013 ADITI  PANKAJ  KULKARNI Open 61

4 MS20200506 PRATHAMESH  SHIVAJI  JADHAV SEBC 58

5 MS20200208 KALPESH  KAILAS  ZAGADE OBC 57

6 MS20200226 ONKAR  DATTATRAY  PATIL Open 56

7 MS20200043 PRAJAKTA  SUCHENDRA  YADAV Open 55

8 MS20200626 USHVA  SHYAMSUNDAR  KUMAWAT Open 53

9 MS20200747 AARTI  ANIL  SURWASE SC 53

10 MS20200540 SNEHAL  PRAKASH  PARAB SEBC 52

11 MS20200238 POONAM  KRISHNA  PATIL Open 51

12 MS20200669 AARTI  MARUTI  JADHAV SEBC 50

13 MS20200700 SHUBHAM  VIKAS  SHINDE Open 49

14 MS20200077 SHUBHANGI  ANIL  CHAUDHARI OBC 47

15 MS20200466 SNEHAL  SHIVANAND  DEVANGAON OBC 46

16 MS20200450 NAMRATA  MARUTI  FADATARE Open 44

17 MS20200625 ALISHA  SIKANDAR  SHAIKH OBC 44

18 MS20200788 ABHIJEET  JALINDAR  KADAM Open 44

19 MS20200037 GARGI  UDAY  CHOUDHARY Open 43

20 MS20200186 BHUMIKA  RAJENDRA  WAGHMALE SEBC 43

21 MS20200295 SEERAT  ANWAR  SAYYED Open 42

22 MS20200020 PRANALI  PANDURANG  DATE OBC 41

23 MS20200070 LAKSHMI  PRASANNA  CHERUKULA Open 41

24 MS20200684 RAHUL  SANJAY  NALE OBC 40

25 MS20200804 SWAPNIL  LALAJI  BHAGAT Open 40

26 MS20200878 SHUBHAM  SANTOSH  OSTWAL Open 39

27 MS20200055 SHARAD  RAJESH  GUDEKAR Open 38

28 MS20200764 DNYANESH  MAHESH  DESAI Open 38

29 MS20200291 DEEPA  PRAKASH  KANAGO Open 36

30 MS20200393 HARSHADA  ISHWAR  SALUNKHE OBC 36

31 MS20200660 SUYOG  SHARAD  THORAT SEBC 36

32 MS20200659 YASHASHRI  RAMESH  BITALE Open 35

33 MS20200862 SIDDHARTH  VINOD  CHINTAL SBC 35

34 MS20200139 DAKSHA  AJAY  CHINCHOLKAR SC 34

35 MS20200785 RAJ  DATTATRAY  KENJALE Open 34

36 MS20200051 VEDANG  KEDAR  JOSHI Open 33

37 MS20200335 SAVIO  PRAKASH  CHANDANSHIV Open 32

38 MS20200661 SHIVANI  AVINASH  JADHAV SEBC 31

39 MS20200715 POORVA  JAYANT  KADAM OBC 31

40 MS20200760 SAMRUDHI  SANTOSH  GRAMOPADHYE Open 29

41 MS20200740 KAUSTUBH  ARVIND  DEO Open 27

42 MS20200612 KAJAL    KUMBHAR OBC 26

43 MS20200615 VISHVAJEET  AVINASH  BAGAL Open 23

44 MS20200554 BHARATI  RAMESH  BARGE SEBC 15

Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200013 ADITI  PANKAJ  KULKARNI Open 61
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2 MS20200226 ONKAR  DATTATRAY  PATIL Open 56

3 MS20200043 PRAJAKTA  SUCHENDRA  YADAV Open 55

4 MS20200626 USHVA  SHYAMSUNDAR  KUMAWAT Open 53

5 MS20200238 POONAM  KRISHNA  PATIL Open 51

6 MS20200700 SHUBHAM  VIKAS  SHINDE Open 49

7 MS20200450 NAMRATA  MARUTI  FADATARE Open 44

8 MS20200788 ABHIJEET  JALINDAR  KADAM Open 44

9 MS20200037 GARGI  UDAY  CHOUDHARY Open 43

10 MS20200295 SEERAT  ANWAR  SAYYED Open 42

11 MS20200070 LAKSHMI  PRASANNA  CHERUKULA Open 41

12 MS20200804 SWAPNIL  LALAJI  BHAGAT Open 40

13 MS20200878 SHUBHAM  SANTOSH  OSTWAL Open 39

14 MS20200055 SHARAD  RAJESH  GUDEKAR Open 38

15 MS20200764 DNYANESH  MAHESH  DESAI Open 38

16 MS20200291 DEEPA  PRAKASH  KANAGO Open 36

17 MS20200659 YASHASHRI  RAMESH  BITALE Open 35

18 MS20200785 RAJ  DATTATRAY  KENJALE Open 34

19 MS20200051 VEDANG  KEDAR  JOSHI Open 33

20 MS20200335 SAVIO  PRAKASH  CHANDANSHIV Open 32

21 MS20200760 SAMRUDHI  SANTOSH  GRAMOPADHYE Open 29

22 MS20200740 KAUSTUBH  ARVIND  DEO Open 27

23 MS20200615 VISHVAJEET  AVINASH  BAGAL Open 23

Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200437 AMOL  SANJAY  MORE NT-B 63

Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200747 AARTI  ANIL  SURWASE SC 53

2 MS20200139 DAKSHA  AJAY  CHINCHOLKAR SC 34

Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200208 KALPESH  KAILAS  ZAGADE OBC 57

2 MS20200077 SHUBHANGI  ANIL  CHAUDHARI OBC 47

3 MS20200466 SNEHAL  SHIVANAND  DEVANGAON OBC 46

4 MS20200625 ALISHA  SIKANDAR  SHAIKH OBC 44

5 MS20200020 PRANALI  PANDURANG  DATE OBC 41

6 MS20200684 RAHUL  SANJAY  NALE OBC 40

7 MS20200393 HARSHADA  ISHWAR  SALUNKHE OBC 36

8 MS20200715 POORVA  JAYANT  KADAM OBC 31

9 MS20200612 KAJAL    KUMBHAR OBC 26

Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200862 SIDDHARTH  VINOD  CHINTAL SBC 35

Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200299 KIRAN  ASHOKRAO  PATIL SEBC 62

2 MS20200506 PRATHAMESH  SHIVAJI  JADHAV SEBC 58

3 MS20200540 SNEHAL  PRAKASH  PARAB SEBC 52

4 MS20200669 AARTI  MARUTI  JADHAV SEBC 50

5 MS20200186 BHUMIKA  RAJENDRA  WAGHMALE SEBC 43

6 MS20200660 SUYOG  SHARAD  THORAT SEBC 36
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7 MS20200661 SHIVANI  AVINASH  JADHAV SEBC 31

8 MS20200554 BHARATI  RAMESH  BARGE SEBC 15

Sr No Form No Name Category Entrance Mark
1 MS20200077 SHUBHANGI  ANIL  CHAUDHARI OBC 47
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